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GF-20

CRUSHER
BUCKET

OPERATING WEIGHT
HEIGHT

WIDTH

LENGTH

FEEDER DIMENSIONS
OUTPUT SIZE

SAEVOLUME

CARRIER WEIGHT

INNER DIAMETER HP HOSE
INNER DIAMETER LP HOSE
HPTHREAD

LPTHREAD

OIL FLOW

WORKING PRESSURE

1900 KG
1271 MM
886 MM
2215.5 MM
600x500 MM
30-150 MM
0,5 M3
13-18 TON
20 MM

30 MM

1" GAS

1" GAS
110-115 L/MIN
180-200 BAR



